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D-Sub Connectors

Features

In the D-Mate family, EDAC offers an extensive range of industry 
standard D-Subminiature connectors. Available in standard density 
with 9, 15, 25, 37, and 50 contacts or high density versions with 15, 
26, 44, 62 and 78 contacts. Vertical and right angle orientations, 
along with a variety of termination, plating and mounting options 
are available. They’re also available in a stacked version.

Various industry standard footprints available in low or high density
Plugs and receptacles in 9, 15, 25, 26, 44, 62 or 78 contact sizes
Pin and socket contact mating design with P.C. tail termination
Right angle and vertical orientations
Metal shell provides EMI/RFI shielding, plug shell indents provide 
grounding and additional mating retention
Board mounting features include threaded hole, two or four prong 
board locks for exceptional retention to P.C. board
Flange mounting options for panel mount or connector mating 
include through hole, threaded holes and threaded standoffs with 
M3 or #4-40 UNC
Metal or plastic body is available
High temp options available
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Series

M/F

621/622

623/624

625/626

627/628*

629/630

632 (F)

633/634

637/638

661-664

* Available with plastic or metal body

No. of 
Contacts

9-37

9-25

9-37

9-50

9-37

15

15-78

15-78

9-37

 

Plating
Options

Flash-
30u” gold

Flash-
30u” gold

Flash-
30u” gold

Flash-
30u” gold

Flash-
30u” gold

Flash-
30u” gold

Flash-
30u” gold

Flash-
30u” gold

 Flash-
30u” gold

No. of 
Contact
Codes & 
Density

2 Std.

1 Std.

1 Std.

5 Std.

1 Std.

2 High

2 High

3 High

1 Std.

 

High Temp.
Insulator 

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Mounting
Options

4

2

3

6

3

1

4

3

4

Flange Mtg.
Options

6

4

5

7

4

4

5

7

4

Widest range of 
options available to 
meet all design 
requirements

Industry standard 
foot prints for drop in 
replacements
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